Last Name First Name Business Name County City Phone
(651)

CAROLINA WILDLIFE
BEER STEVEN HANDLING LLC GUILFORD ADVANCE gg;
(704)
WALDECKER JOHN GREGORY PEST SOLUTIONS GUILFORD ARCHDALE 213-

1760

" (919)
ARNOLD STEVEN CLEGG'S TERMITE & PEST 511 FoRD ASHEBORO 810-
CONTROL 5930

(336)
CAMPBELL CHRISTOPHER GUILFORD ASHEBORO 588-
2572

919)
MCFARLAND BRIAN CRITTER CONTROL OF THE  ~\;1/ coRD ASHEBORO 717-
TRIAD 1294

(336)
BOWMAN  THOMAS CRITTER CONTROLOF THE -,/ cORD BOONVILLE ~ 469-
TRIAD poos

(706)
CAROLINA WILDLIFE
INMAN JESSIE HANDLING LLC GUILFORD BURLINGTON ggﬁ

(336)
MCALISTER TYLER CRITTER CONTROL GUILFORD BURLINGTON  329-
2137

(336)
PERRY WILLIAM PERRYS MOSQUITOX GUILFORD BURLINGTON  264-
3037

(336)
SIMPSON  CASEY GUILFORD BURLINGTON  693-
7757

(336)
WATSON THOMAS GUILFORD BURLINGTON  417-
1789

(336)
TUTTLE ANDREW PEST CONTROL AUTHORITY GUILFORD CHARLOTTE  406-
9698

(336)
WHITEHEAD MICHAEL GUILFORD COLFAX 848-
7767

(888)
RYCROFT  BOBBY HOME PARAMOUNT GUILFORD COOLEEMEE  888-
4663

(919)
COFFEY JUSTIN CRITTER CONTROL OF THE 441 pORD DURHAM 382-
TRIANGLE 0651

(919)
FARLOW LANCE CRITTER CONTROL OF THE 5441 poRD DURHAM 382-
TRIANGLE 0651



Last Name First Name
OSBORNE JONATHAN
OWENS LAWRENCE
PIKE DUSTIN
PROCTOR SIDNEY
RICHARDS  ALBERT
PADGETT SHANE
LONGWORTH JACOB
NEUMANN  JAMES
LUCK JEFFREY

TROLLINGER ZACHARY

KAHL

KENT

LETT

MUSTIN

STEELE

YORK

GREGORY

ALAN

DUSTIN

MARCUS

CHRISTIE

RICKY

Business Name

CRITTER CONTROL OF THE
TRIANGLE

CRITTER CONTROL OF THE
TRIAD

CRITTER CONTROL OF THE
TRIANGLE

CRITTER CONTROL OF THE
TRIANGLE

CRITTER CONTROL OF THE
TRIANGLE

MCNEELY PEST CONTROL

RAPTOR VALLEY
LANDSCAPES

WILDLIFE DAMAGE
CONTROL & REPAIR

THE CRITTER GITTER

TRIAD AREA WILDLIFE
SOLUTIONS

AAAC WILDLIFE REMOVAL

County City

GUILFORD DURHAM

GUILFORD DURHAM

GUILFORD DURHAM

GUILFORD DURHAM

GUILFORD DURHAM

GUILFORD EDEN

GUILFORD ELKIN

GUILFORD ELON

Phone

(336)
417-
1284
(336)
370-
0445
(803)
357-
1672
(919)
382-
0651
(919)
382-
0651
(336)
627-
4221
(336)
366-
0990
(336)
212-
0694

(336)

GUILFORD FRANKLINVILLE 626-

GUILFORD GERMANTON

GUILFORD GREENSBORO

GUILFORD GREENSBORO

GUILFORD GREENSBORO

GUILFORD GREENSBORO

GUILFORD GREENSBORO

GUILFORD GREENSBORO

2770
(336)
529-
8007
(336)
482-
7576
(336)
263-
9782
(336)
554-
7969
(336)
681-
3507
(336)

603-
6050

(336)
382-
6990



Last Name

STILWELL

KENNON

ROBERSON

WHITE

MULLINS

COMER

PARSONS

TRAVERSY

LYONS

SMITH

WILLIEN

BUCHANAN

FULLER

PEGG

KINCAID

BEANE

First Name

MICHAEL

JOHN

KENNETH

RICHARD

JAMES

LUKE

MARK

SHAWN

MATTHEW

SCOTT

BRIAN

ALAN

JOHN

HUNTER

ZACHARY

CHRISTIAN

Business Name

VARMIT BUSTERS WILDLIFE

CONTROL & REPAIR

GREGORY PEST SOLUTIONS

WILDLIFEVICT

PEST - X

MCNEELY PEST CONTROL

NC WILDLIFE EXPERTS

TRIAD WILDLIFE EXPERTS

PEST MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS INC

OTHOS PEST MANAGEMENT

County City

GUILFORD JULIAN

GUILFORD KERNERSVILLE

GUILFORD KERNERSVILLE

GUILFORD LEWISVILLE

GUILFORD LEXINGTON

GUILFORD LEXINGTON

GUILFORD LEXINGTON

GUILFORD LOWGAP

GUILFORD MADISON

GUILFORD MCLEANSVILLE

GUILFORD OAK RIDGE

GUILFORD OAK RIDGE

GUILFORD OAK RIDGE

GUILFORD RANDLEMAN

GUILFORD REIDSVILLE

GUILFORD HIGH POINT

Phone

(336)
870-

7168

(800)
922-
2596
(336)
908-
4709
(336)
669-
0234
(336)
745-
1171
(336)
486-
5571
(336)
247-
0076
(336)
803-
8016

(336)
528-
0943
(336)
520-
7377
(336)
686-
8930
(336)
215-
4030
(336)
253-
5771
(336)
430-
6772
(336)
672-
1983
(336)
432-
1865



Last Name

FRENCH

FISHER

MCNEELY

LAW

First Name

CLAUDE

ROBERT

ROBERT

TOMMY

FAIRCLOTH JUSTIN

EICHSTEADT ALAN

HAWKINS

WALLACE

WELLS

HAYES

MICHAEL

SHAW

BAMBER

GOAD

BROWN

DE LEON

DONALD

KEVIN

ROBERT

LISTON

MATHEW

SIMON

SIMMONS-
CHARLES

TIMOTHY

ERIC

Business Name

FAIRCLOTH CHIMNEY
SWEEPS AND WILDLIFE
REMOVAL

KEVINS PEST PATROL

TERMINIX TRIAD

POWER & CONTROL
SYSTEMS

PEST - X

PEST - X

CAROLINA WILDLIFE
HANDLING LLC

RAYS PEST CONTROL &
CHRISTOPHER WILDLIFE REMOVAL

LION DEFENSE

County City

GUILFORD REIDSVILLE

GUILFORD RIDGEWAY
GUILFORD RONDA
GUILFORD RUFFIN
GUILFORD SNOW CAMP
GUILFORD STOKESDALE
GUILFORD SUMMERFIELD
GUILFORD THOMASVILLE

GUILFORD TRINITY

GUILFORD WALKERTOWN
GUILFORD WALKERTOWN
GUILFORD WALKERTOWN
GUILFORD WHITSETT

GUILFORD WILMINGTON

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

Phone

(336)
520-

E16)
956-
2036

(336)
922-
0606

(336)
402-
6364

(336)
639-
3632
(864)
376-
9565
(336)
339-
5501
(336)
462-
7263
(336)
339-
5540

(336)

813-
0720

(336)
722-
1307
(336)
996-
5553
(346)
314-
9434
(336)
429-
2289
(336)
722-
1307
(336)
347-
8398

(333)



Last Name

DE LEON

DE LEON

DEAL

SINK

STEPHENS

First Name

JOHNNY

RODERICO

JOHN

ERIC

NATHANAEL

Business Name

LION DEFENSE

LION DEFENSE

ANIMAL CAPTURE &
EXCLUSION SERVICES

RAYS PEST CONTROL &
WILDLIFE REMOVAL

RAYS PEST CONTROL &
WILDLIFE REMOVAL

County City

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

WINSTON
GUILFORD SALEM

Phone

(333)
347-
8898

(336)
347-
8898
(336)
474-
2237
(336)
722-
1307
(336)
722-
1307





